Port size
Port size
M5 0.8
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4

Symbol Description Applicable model
Accessories (Options)
◆ How to Order
Auto
drain
Gauge
Bracket
Auto drain float style (N.C.)
Auto drain pressure differential
Auto drain float style (N.O.)
Without limit indicator
With limit indicator
AW1000 to AW5000
AW3000 to AW5000
AW1000/2000
AW3000 to AW5000
AW1000
AW2000 to AW5000
B
C
Nil
D
G
Symbol
◆ Specifications
Model AW1000 AW2000 AW3000 AW4000 AW4000-06
Port size
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max.operating pressure
Set pressure range
Gauge port size
Ambient and fluid temperature
Filtration
Drain capacity (cm )3
Bowl material
Construction
Weight (kg) 0.09 0.36 0.53 1.09 1.15
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05~0.85 MPa
-5~60 (No freezing)
5 m
Polycarbonate
Relieving style
℃
μ
0.05~0.7MPa
2.5 8 23 45 45
1/16 1/8 1/41/41/8
M5 0.8× 1/4
1/ 4
3/8
3/8
1/2 3/4
Bowl guard
Accessory
(Std.equipment)
AW5000
3/4
1
1/4
1.7
65
AW5000
AW2000 AW3000
Air Filter / Regulator
Series AW1000 to 5000
3-008 www.anssion.com
1/8
1/2